

SEC PTO - Membership Form

The Swiftwater Elementary Center Parent Teacher Organization (PTO) is a non-profit organization, comprised of volunteers, focused on supporting the educational experience of all our students, and fostering a closer home-school connection.

The PTO helps to make SEC a better school in two ways:

- 1. WE RAISE MONEY! By holding fundraisers like: School book fairs, Holiday shop, Tricky trays and more! All of the funds raised go towards the students of SEC for new school technology and supplies, educational assemblies, field day fun and many more activities!
- 2. WE SHOW UP! Family fun nights, book fairs, school dances all events planned and staffed by PTO volunteers. These activities give our children a chance to have and make memories that will last a lifetime.

Please join our PTO Facebook page below to keep up with the most up to date information regarding our school.

www.faceboook.com/secpto/

SEC - PTO Membership Form

I wish to join the SEC PTO and have paid my \$5 per SEC family membership fee.

Thank you for supporting the students at SEC!

Please send cash or a check payable to SEC PTO, in with your child to school. You can also pay through PayPal at Secptocolorrun@gmail.com

I am unable to join the SEC PTO at this time, BUT here is my contact information so I may receive any updated PTO news.

Please take a picture of this completed form and email to SECPTO@gmail.com

(Please print clearly)

Parent/Guardian Name:		
Email:	Phone:	
Student Name:	Teacher:	Rm#:
Student Name:	Teacher:	Rm#:
Student Name:	Teacher:	Rm#:

Payment type:

Amount: